
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+1.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GROTH, Kelly Kutztown 12.24

2 OSBORNE, Jayda Bloomfield 12.37

3 BENOIT, Chealse Bloomfield 12.60

4 HUTCHISON, Katelyn Ithaca 12.68

5 FRANK, Abby Ithaca 12.77

6 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 12.78

7 SOKAN, Jerenita Kutztown 12.87

MCGLYNN, Kelsie Lafayette DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GROTH, Kelly Kutztown 12.33 (+1.0)q 1(1)

2 OSBORNE, Jayda Bloomfield 12.34 (+0.5)q 3(1)

3 BENOIT, Chealse Bloomfield 12.63 (+0.5)q 3(2)

4 HUTCHISON, Katelyn Ithaca 12.68 (+1.0)q 1(2)

5 MCGLYNN, Kelsie Lafayette 12.75 (+1.0)q 1(3)

5 FRANK, Abby Ithaca 12.75 (+1.3)q 5(1)

7 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 12.79 (+1.3)q 5(2)

8 SOKAN, Jerenita Kutztown 12.81 (+0.2)q 2(1)

9 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 12.85 (+0.2) 2(2)

10 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 12.93 (+1.3) 5(3)

11 SPERANZA, Gianna Ursinus 13.00 (+1.0) 1(4)

12 SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo 13.01 (–2.0) 4(1)

13 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 13.04 (–2.0) 4(2)

14 HUNT, Kate Ursinus 13.07 (+0.5) 3(3)

15 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 13.09 (+0.5) 3(4)

16 HOLMES, Christina U. of Sciences 13.11 (+0.2) 2(3)

17 WEAVER, Morgan Moravian 13.12 (+0.2) 2(4)

18 SIMON, Hannah Nyack 13.26 (+0.2) 2(5)

19 RODEBAUGH, Molly Ursinus 13.28 (+1.3) 5(4)

20 LACHENMAYR, Sarah Ithaca 13.33 (+0.2) 2(6)

21 HAIDARA, Felicia Bloomfield 13.37 (+1.0) 1(5)

21 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 13.37 (–2.0) 4(3)

23 TOMPKINS, Alani Kutztown 13.38 (+1.0) 1(6)

24 FULLER, Danielle NYU 13.70 (+0.5) 3(5)

25 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 13.71 (–2.0) 4(4)

26 ADAMS, Emily Ithaca 13.72 (+1.3) 5(5)

27 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 13.85 (–2.0) 4(5)

28 BILLINGS, Katie Bryn Mawr 13.95 (+1.3) 5(6)

29 KONGEVOLD, Emma Wilmington (Del.) 13.98 (+1.0) 1(7)

30 SEILER, Rachel Susquehanna 15.05 (–2.0) 4(6)

31 JUNIOUS, Brianna Kutztown 15.90 (+0.5) 3(6)

GONZALEZ, Madeline Nyack DNS  (NW) 1

NAVARRETE, Emily Wilmington (Del.) DNS  (NW) 2

OLIVER, Angel Wilmington (Del.) DNS  (NW) 3

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

CASIMIR, Mikala Wilmington (Del.) DNS  (NW) 4

VALENTE, Hailey Wilmington (Del.) DNS  (NW) 5

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 GROTH, Kelly Kutztown 12.33q

2 HUTCHISON, Katelyn Ithaca 12.68q

3 MCGLYNN, Kelsie Lafayette 12.75q

4 SPERANZA, Gianna Ursinus 13.00

5 HAIDARA, Felicia Bloomfield 13.37

6 TOMPKINS, Alani Kutztown 13.38

7 KONGEVOLD, Emma Wilmington (Del.) 13.98

GONZALEZ, Madeline Nyack DNS

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 SOKAN, Jerenita Kutztown 12.81q

2 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 12.85

3 HOLMES, Christina U. of Sciences 13.11

4 WEAVER, Morgan Moravian 13.12

5 SIMON, Hannah Nyack 13.26

6 LACHENMAYR, Sarah Ithaca 13.33

NAVARRETE, Emily Wilmington (Del.) DNS

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 OSBORNE, Jayda Bloomfield 12.34q

2 BENOIT, Chealse Bloomfield 12.63q

3 HUNT, Kate Ursinus 13.07

4 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 13.09

5 FULLER, Danielle NYU 13.70

6 JUNIOUS, Brianna Kutztown 15.90

OLIVER, Angel Wilmington (Del.) DNS

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo 13.01

2 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 13.04

3 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 13.37

4 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 13.71

5 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 13.85

6 SEILER, Rachel Susquehanna 15.05

CASIMIR, Mikala Wilmington (Del.) DNS

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 FRANK, Abby Ithaca 12.75q

2 JULCEUS, Judanicka Ramapo 12.79q

3 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 12.93

4 RODEBAUGH, Molly Ursinus 13.28

5 ADAMS, Emily Ithaca 13.72
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 BILLINGS, Katie Bryn Mawr 13.95

VALENTE, Hailey Wilmington (Del.) DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BENOIT, Chealse Bloomfield 25.37 (+1.8) 1(1)

2 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 25.74 (+1.8) 1(2)

3 QUINTANA, Lusmer Ithaca 26.16 (+2.6) 2(1)

4 SOKAN, Jerenita Kutztown 26.19 (+2.6) 2(2)

5 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 26.27 (+2.6) 2(3)

6 COLEMAN, Rachel Ursinus 26.33 (+0.4) 3(1)

7 SASSON, Mikayla Ramapo 26.36 (+1.8) 1(3)

8 BECKLEY, Jordan Ithaca 26.52 (+0.4) 3(2)

9 FRANK, Abby Ithaca 26.56 (+0.4) 3(3)

10 SMENTKOWSKI, Bree Lehigh 26.59 (+2.6) 2(4)

11 WEAVER, Morgan Moravian 26.65 (+2.6) 2(5)

12 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 26.66 (+1.7) 6(1)

13 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 26.74 (+2.6) 2(6)

14 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 26.76 (+1.8) 1(4)

15 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 26.84 (+0.4) 3(4)

16 TERRY, Jennica Bryn Mawr 26.89 (+2.6) 2(7)

17 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 27.02 (+1.8) 1(5)

17 CARPINO, Carly Lehigh 27.02 (+0.4) 3(5)

19 HAIDARA, Felicia Bloomfield 27.11 (+2.6) 2(8)

20 SIMON, Hannah Nyack 27.13 (+0.4) 3(6)

21 OSBORNE, Jayda Bloomfield 27.25 (+1.8) 1(6)

22 RODEBAUGH, Molly Ursinus 27.31 (+1.7) 4(1)

23 TOMPKINS, Alani Kutztown 27.65 (+1.7) 4(2)

24 KELLY, Allyson Wilmington (Del.) 27.92 (+1.7) 4(3)

25 EAGLIN, Rachel Bryn Mawr 28.27 (+1.7) 4(4)

26 ROSS, Kate Susquehanna 28.30 (+1.7) 4(5)

27 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 28.46 (+1.7) 4(6)

28 MCFADDEN , Brooklyn Nyack 29.03 (+1.7) 4(7)

29 KLEMAN, Marissa Susquehanna 29.36 (+1.5) 5(1)

29 HALLMAN, Kelly Delaware Valley 29.36 (+1.5) 5(1)

31 NAVARRETE, Emily Wilmington (Del.) 29.55 (+1.5) 5(3)

32 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 29.60 (+1.5) 5(4)

33 PARKER, Carey Bryn Mawr 29.83 (+1.5) 5(5)

34 MAUTZ, Grace NYU 30.18 (+1.5) 5(6)

35 BROOKS-MILLER, Nicole Delaware Valley 30.39 (+1.5) 5(7)

36 SEILER, Rachel Susquehanna 30.46 (+1.7) 6(2)

37 KELLY, Armani Delaware Valley 31.01 (+1.5) 5(8)

38 CASIMIR, Mikala Wilmington (Del.) 31.57 (+1.7) 6(3)

GROTH, Kelly Kutztown DNS  (NW) 1

STEWART, Ashley Kutztown DNS  (NW) 1

FULLER, Danielle NYU DNS  (NW) 3

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

DUNHAM, Rainah Gwynedd-Mercy DNS  (NW) 3

CLARK, Rebekah Bloomfield DNS  (NW) 4

VALENTE, Hailey Wilmington (Del.) DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 BENOIT, Chealse Bloomfield 25.37

2 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 25.74

3 SASSON, Mikayla Ramapo 26.36

4 JULCEUS, Judlynn Ramapo 26.76

5 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 27.02

6 OSBORNE, Jayda Bloomfield 27.25

GROTH, Kelly Kutztown DNS

STEWART, Ashley Kutztown DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 QUINTANA, Lusmer Ithaca 26.16

2 SOKAN, Jerenita Kutztown 26.19

3 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 26.27

4 SMENTKOWSKI, Bree Lehigh 26.59

5 WEAVER, Morgan Moravian 26.65

6 WHEELER, Camaryn Moravian 26.74

7 TERRY, Jennica Bryn Mawr 26.89

8 HAIDARA, Felicia Bloomfield 27.11

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 COLEMAN, Rachel Ursinus 26.33

2 BECKLEY, Jordan Ithaca 26.52

3 FRANK, Abby Ithaca 26.56

4 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 26.84

5 CARPINO, Carly Lehigh 27.02

6 SIMON, Hannah Nyack 27.13

FULLER, Danielle NYU DNS

DUNHAM, Rainah Gwynedd-Mercy DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 RODEBAUGH, Molly Ursinus 27.31

2 TOMPKINS, Alani Kutztown 27.65

3 KELLY, Allyson Wilmington (Del.) 27.92

4 EAGLIN, Rachel Bryn Mawr 28.27

5 ROSS, Kate Susquehanna 28.30

6 LANGLOIS, Anna NYU 28.46

7 MCFADDEN , Brooklyn Nyack 29.03

CLARK, Rebekah Bloomfield DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 KLEMAN, Marissa Susquehanna 29.36

1 HALLMAN, Kelly Delaware Valley 29.36

3 NAVARRETE, Emily Wilmington (Del.) 29.55
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 29.60

5 PARKER, Carey Bryn Mawr 29.83

6 MAUTZ, Grace NYU 30.18

7 BROOKS-MILLER, Nicole Delaware Valley 30.39

8 KELLY, Armani Delaware Valley 31.01

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 26.66

2 SEILER, Rachel Susquehanna 30.46

3 CASIMIR, Mikala Wilmington (Del.) 31.57

VALENTE, Hailey Wilmington (Del.) DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BENOIT, Chealse Bloomfield 57.14 1(1)

2 FORSYTHE, Meghan Kutztown 58.63 1(2)

3 ARBOGAST, Sara Susquehanna 59.68 1(3)

4 WIEMKEN, Julia Kutztown 1:00.44 2(1)

5 SCOTT, Lindsay Ithaca 1:00.71 1(4)

6 LUBIN, Solange Bloomfield 1:00.86 1(5)

7 NICKERSON, Margaret Ithaca 1:00.94 1(6)

8 DEMONTE, Paloma Ithaca 1:01.17 1(7)

9 HELLMERS, Meaghan Lafayette 1:01.32 2(2)

10 THOMPSON, Maya Bloomfield 1:01.39 2(3)

11 MONTANARI, Devon Kutztown 1:02.38 3(1)

12 COLEMAN, Michela Ursinus 1:02.64 2(4)

13 ELLMAKER, Katie Lafayette 1:03.10 2(5)

14 RUDGE, Sarah Ithaca 1:03.21 2(6)

15 PIETRINI, Alexa Susquehanna 1:03.75 3(2)

16 MAYERS, Kiara Kutztown 1:03.79 2(7)

17 FULLER, Danielle NYU 1:04.18 3(3)

18 CLARK, Rebekah Bloomfield 1:04.40 2(8)

19 SLATE, Grace Wilmington (Del.) 1:04.99 3(4)

20 KLEMAN, Marissa Susquehanna 1:05.39 3(5)

21 MEMIS, Krysta Wilmington (Del.) 1:06.49 4(1)

22 BAUTISTA, Ryan Ramapo 1:06.66 3(6)

23 HALLMAN, Kelly Delaware Valley 1:08.63 4(2)

24 SEILER, Rachel Susquehanna 1:09.86 3(7)

25 SUTTERA, Grace Wilmington (Del.) 1:17.92 4(3)

HAIDARA, Felicia Bloomfield DNS 1

MCFADDEN , Brooklyn Nyack DNS 3

FAUSKE, Abigail Delaware Valley DNS 4

HARTWYK, Allison Wilmington (Del.) DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BENOIT, Chealse Bloomfield 57.14

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 FORSYTHE, Meghan Kutztown 58.63

3 ARBOGAST, Sara Susquehanna 59.68

4 SCOTT, Lindsay Ithaca 1:00.71

5 LUBIN, Solange Bloomfield 1:00.86

6 NICKERSON, Margaret Ithaca 1:00.94

7 DEMONTE, Paloma Ithaca 1:01.17

HAIDARA, Felicia Bloomfield DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 WIEMKEN, Julia Kutztown 1:00.44

2 HELLMERS, Meaghan Lafayette 1:01.32

3 THOMPSON, Maya Bloomfield 1:01.39

4 COLEMAN, Michela Ursinus 1:02.64

5 ELLMAKER, Katie Lafayette 1:03.10

6 RUDGE, Sarah Ithaca 1:03.21

7 MAYERS, Kiara Kutztown 1:03.79

8 CLARK, Rebekah Bloomfield 1:04.40

Section 3 of 4

1 MONTANARI, Devon Kutztown 1:02.38

2 PIETRINI, Alexa Susquehanna 1:03.75

3 FULLER, Danielle NYU 1:04.18

4 SLATE, Grace Wilmington (Del.) 1:04.99

5 KLEMAN, Marissa Susquehanna 1:05.39

6 BAUTISTA, Ryan Ramapo 1:06.66

7 SEILER, Rachel Susquehanna 1:09.86

MCFADDEN , Brooklyn Nyack DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MEMIS, Krysta Wilmington (Del.) 1:06.49

2 HALLMAN, Kelly Delaware Valley 1:08.63

3 SUTTERA, Grace Wilmington (Del.) 1:17.92

FAUSKE, Abigail Delaware Valley DNS

HARTWYK, Allison Wilmington (Del.) DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHIAZZA, Margaret Lafayette 2:19.25 1(1)

2 BONNER, Kara Lehigh 2:20.56 1(2)

3 FRIEND, Carly Lehigh 2:21.45 1(3)

4 MORRISON, Annika Ithaca 2:22.11 2(1)

5 BRESADOLA, Stephanie Kutztown 2:22.49 1(4)

6 BECKER, Emily Lafayette 2:22.66 2(2)

7 STABILITO, Natalie Moravian 2:22.88 2(3)

8 MCGLYNN, Hannah Lafayette 2:22.89 1(5)

9 EUSTACE, Julia Lafayette 2:24.75 1(6)

10 BERTOLLO, Nicole Ramapo 2:25.24 2(4)

11 HOFFMAN, Lindsay Kutztown 2:26.00 2(5)

12 LUTZ, Kaitlyn Gwynedd-Mercy 2:26.13 3(1)

13 CONDON, Natalie Lehigh 2:27.37 4(1)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 VIBULBHAN, Alisa Ramapo 2:27.53 3(2)

15 JOSEPH, Dootleen Kutztown 2:27.88 4(2)

16 SLATE, Grace Wilmington (Del.) 2:27.94 2(6)

17 SUJAK, Samira Lafayette 2:28.12 2(7)

18 FRANCO, Noela NYU 2:28.43 5(1)

19 GALLETTA, Gabi Lafayette 2:28.54 3(3)

20 GASSER, Brittany Ursinus 2:29.73 1(7)

21 MANNERS, Sophia Colgate 2:29.87 4(3)

22 GILLAM, Rosemary Wilmington (Del.) 2:30.82 2(8)

23 GIBKI, Nicole Muhlenberg 2:31.86 4(4)

24 CUCIUREAN-ZAPAN, Anna NYU 2:32.20 3(4)

25 HOAGLAND, Kelsey Ramapo 2:33.34 5(2)

26 RANDOLPH, Olivia Bloomfield 2:33.45 3(5)

27 LAI, Ashley NYU 2:33.54 5(3)

28 SEAMON, Dana Bloomfield 2:33.91 5(4)

29 O'CONNOR, Lynne Kutztown 2:34.67 5(5)

30 STORINO, Ashley NYU 2:35.32 4(5)

31 HATTON, Kirsten Susquehanna 2:36.06 5(6)

32 ZARNICK, Danielle Colgate 2:39.42 6(1)

33 FELICE, Vanessa Bloomfield 2:42.81 4(6)

34 MEMIS, Krysta Wilmington (Del.) 2:44.80 3(6)

35 SLANINA, Mollie Delaware Valley 2:46.09 6(2)

36 MICHALES, Jillian Susquehanna 2:46.37 6(3)

37 LUBIN, Solange Bloomfield 2:50.71 4(7)

38 WELLS, Grace Nyack 2:51.21 6(4)

39 OH, Allison NYU 2:53.13 5(7)

40 LYLE, Joy Susquehanna 3:21.27 6(5)

DORLEY, Julia Lehigh DNS 1

HARTWYK, Allison Wilmington (Del.) DNS 3

KIRKPATRICK, Shaniqua Bloomfield DNS 3

CLARK, Rebekah Bloomfield DNS 4

STEELE, Meredith Ursinus DNS 5

CHOI, Amanda Ursinus DNS 6

JOSEPH, Bianca Ursinus DNS 6

KLOSTER, Hannah Colgate DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 SCHIAZZA, Margaret Lafayette 2:19.25

2 BONNER, Kara Lehigh 2:20.56

3 FRIEND, Carly Lehigh 2:21.45

4 BRESADOLA, Stephanie Kutztown 2:22.49

5 MCGLYNN, Hannah Lafayette 2:22.89

6 EUSTACE, Julia Lafayette 2:24.75

7 GASSER, Brittany Ursinus 2:29.73

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

DORLEY, Julia Lehigh DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 MORRISON, Annika Ithaca 2:22.11

2 BECKER, Emily Lafayette 2:22.66

3 STABILITO, Natalie Moravian 2:22.88

4 BERTOLLO, Nicole Ramapo 2:25.24

5 HOFFMAN, Lindsay Kutztown 2:26.00

6 SLATE, Grace Wilmington (Del.) 2:27.94

7 SUJAK, Samira Lafayette 2:28.12

8 GILLAM, Rosemary Wilmington (Del.) 2:30.82

Section 3 of 6

1 LUTZ, Kaitlyn Gwynedd-Mercy 2:26.13

2 VIBULBHAN, Alisa Ramapo 2:27.53

3 GALLETTA, Gabi Lafayette 2:28.54

4 CUCIUREAN-ZAPAN, Anna NYU 2:32.20

5 RANDOLPH, Olivia Bloomfield 2:33.45

6 MEMIS, Krysta Wilmington (Del.) 2:44.80

HARTWYK, Allison Wilmington (Del.) DNS

KIRKPATRICK, Shaniqua Bloomfield DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 CONDON, Natalie Lehigh 2:27.37

2 JOSEPH, Dootleen Kutztown 2:27.88

3 MANNERS, Sophia Colgate 2:29.87

4 GIBKI, Nicole Muhlenberg 2:31.86

5 STORINO, Ashley NYU 2:35.32

6 FELICE, Vanessa Bloomfield 2:42.81

7 LUBIN, Solange Bloomfield 2:50.71

CLARK, Rebekah Bloomfield DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 FRANCO, Noela NYU 2:28.43

2 HOAGLAND, Kelsey Ramapo 2:33.34

3 LAI, Ashley NYU 2:33.54

4 SEAMON, Dana Bloomfield 2:33.91

5 O'CONNOR, Lynne Kutztown 2:34.67

6 HATTON, Kirsten Susquehanna 2:36.06

7 OH, Allison NYU 2:53.13

STEELE, Meredith Ursinus DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 ZARNICK, Danielle Colgate 2:39.42

2 SLANINA, Mollie Delaware Valley 2:46.09

3 MICHALES, Jillian Susquehanna 2:46.37

4 WELLS, Grace Nyack 2:51.21

5 LYLE, Joy Susquehanna 3:21.27

CHOI, Amanda Ursinus DNS

JOSEPH, Bianca Ursinus DNS

KLOSTER, Hannah Colgate DNS
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BERARDI, Skyler Colgate 4:48.12 1(1)

2 GALLETTA, Gabi Lafayette 4:55.14 1(2)

3 PALMA, Liv Lafayette 4:55.52 1(3)

4 KIRKPATRICK, Shaniqua Bloomfield 5:00.36 1(4)

5 O'CONNOR, Lynne Kutztown 5:00.89 1(5)

6 STRATTON, Julie Kutztown 5:02.35 1(6)

7 STANKOSH, Gabrielle NYU 5:04.87 1(7)

8 TALARICO, Molly Moravian 5:05.76 1(8)

9 BLACKSHAW, Brook Lafayette 5:06.00 1(9)

10 HOUSE, Valentina NYU 5:11.70 1(10)

11 ZELTNER, Zoe Colgate 5:14.08 2(1)

12 GILLAM, Rosemary Wilmington (Del.) 5:14.33 2(2)

13 BROWN, Gabrielle Wilmington (Del.) 5:18.53 2(3)

14 DUGUID, Katherine Kutztown 5:19.49 2(4)

15 CURTIS, Alyssa Muhlenberg 5:20.42 2(5)

16 RANDOLPH, Olivia Bloomfield 5:21.11 1(11)

17 ROME, Erin Lafayette 5:21.68 2(6)

18 TABBACHINO, Giavanna Lehigh 5:23.87 2(7)

19 CASTRO, Anay Ramapo 5:25.87 2(8)

20 SHANNON, Sarah Kutztown 5:28.08 2(9)

21 NEVILLE, Mary NYU 5:29.73 2(10)

22 SEAMON, Dana Bloomfield 5:30.08 3(1)

23 STEELE, Meredith Ursinus 5:30.74 2(11)

24 KAUFMAN, Anna NYU 5:32.21 2(12)

25 BLECH, Maxine Lafayette 5:44.06 3(2)

26 MENESES, Alexis Ramapo 5:44.41 2(13)

27 TIRPAK, Erin NYU 5:45.29 3(3)

28 BOSANKO, Rebecca Lafayette 5:46.63 3(4)

29 NUNN, Avery Lafayette 5:49.17 3(5)

30 GARCIA, Jarline Bloomfield 5:49.69 2(14)

31 WELLS, Grace Nyack 5:50.16 3(6)

32 CHOI, Amanda Ursinus 5:52.44 3(7)

33 GANIARIS, Nikki Susquehanna 5:52.52 3(8)

34 JOSEPH, Bianca Ursinus 5:55.97 3(9)

35 CHEPKIENG, Lydia Nyack 6:25.77 3(10)

36 NELSON, Julia Nyack 6:49.18 3(11)

SALYERS, Camille Lafayette DNS 3

POLO, Jennifer Ramapo DNS 1

LUTZ, Kaitlyn Gwynedd-Mercy DNS 1

JEPKOECH, Winnie Nyack DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BERARDI, Skyler Colgate 4:48.12

2 GALLETTA, Gabi Lafayette 4:55.14

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 PALMA, Liv Lafayette 4:55.52

4 KIRKPATRICK, Shaniqua Bloomfield 5:00.36

5 O'CONNOR, Lynne Kutztown 5:00.89

6 STRATTON, Julie Kutztown 5:02.35

7 STANKOSH, Gabrielle NYU 5:04.87

8 TALARICO, Molly Moravian 5:05.76

9 BLACKSHAW, Brook Lafayette 5:06.00

10 HOUSE, Valentina NYU 5:11.70

11 RANDOLPH, Olivia Bloomfield 5:21.11

POLO, Jennifer Ramapo DNS

LUTZ, Kaitlyn Gwynedd-Mercy DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 ZELTNER, Zoe Colgate 5:14.08

2 GILLAM, Rosemary Wilmington (Del.) 5:14.33

3 BROWN, Gabrielle Wilmington (Del.) 5:18.53

4 DUGUID, Katherine Kutztown 5:19.49

5 CURTIS, Alyssa Muhlenberg 5:20.42

6 ROME, Erin Lafayette 5:21.68

7 TABBACHINO, Giavanna Lehigh 5:23.87

8 CASTRO, Anay Ramapo 5:25.87

9 SHANNON, Sarah Kutztown 5:28.08

10 NEVILLE, Mary NYU 5:29.73

11 STEELE, Meredith Ursinus 5:30.74

12 KAUFMAN, Anna NYU 5:32.21

13 MENESES, Alexis Ramapo 5:44.41

14 GARCIA, Jarline Bloomfield 5:49.69

Section 3 of 3

1 SEAMON, Dana Bloomfield 5:30.08

2 BLECH, Maxine Lafayette 5:44.06

3 TIRPAK, Erin NYU 5:45.29

4 BOSANKO, Rebecca Lafayette 5:46.63

5 NUNN, Avery Lafayette 5:49.17

6 WELLS, Grace Nyack 5:50.16

7 CHOI, Amanda Ursinus 5:52.44

8 GANIARIS, Nikki Susquehanna 5:52.52

9 JOSEPH, Bianca Ursinus 5:55.97

10 CHEPKIENG, Lydia Nyack 6:25.77

11 NELSON, Julia Nyack 6:49.18

SALYERS, Camille Lafayette DNS

JEPKOECH, Winnie Nyack DNS

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MATKOSKI, Maria Ithaca 18:59.55

2 ZODL, Athina NYU 19:06.92

3 JERONO, Bornes Nyack 20:17.12

4 JOZEFCZYK, Meghan Ramapo 20:39.84
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#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 DINARDO , Celeste Nyack 20:42.21

6 ESCOBAR, Yesenia Ramapo 20:51.71

7 NEUBAUER, Alaina DeSales 21:09.94

ECK, Emily Susquehanna DNS

JEPKOECH, Winnie Nyack DNS

MOSS, Gabrielle U. of Sciences DNS

TOUSSAINT, Mariah Unattached DNS

DONGVORT, Alexis Kutztown DNS

POLO, Jennifer Ramapo DNS

#14 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 GUNTHER, Hannah Colgate 39:31.80

2 KYLE, Anna Bryn Mawr 39:47.25

3 GILBERT, Grace Moravian 39:52.22

4 LARSON, Denise Colgate 40:34.13

5 WALSH, Lexi Colgate 41:03.41

6 CARABALLO, Manuela Bloomfield 49:18.15

DONGVORT, Alexis Kutztown DNF

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+1.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TERRY, Jennica Bryn Mawr 14.65

2 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 14.88

3 MASON, Joanne Kutztown 14.95

4 MOZZOCHI, Kate Lafayette 15.00

5 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 15.16

6 CARPINO, Carly Lehigh 15.39

7 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 15.98

8 FOLZ, Gianna Ithaca 16.26

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 15.27 (–0.6)q 2(1)

2 MOZZOCHI, Kate Lafayette 15.51 (–0.6)q 2(2)

3 CARPINO, Carly Lehigh 15.52 (+0.3)q 3(1)

4 MASON, Joanne Kutztown 15.57 (–0.5)q 1(1)

5 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 15.61 (–0.6)q 2(3)

6 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 15.88 (–0.5)q 1(2)

7 TERRY, Jennica Bryn Mawr 15.96 (+0.3)q 3(2)

8 FOLZ, Gianna Ithaca 16.37 (–0.5)q 1(3)

9 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 16.40 (–0.5) 1(4)

10 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 16.53 (+0.3) 3(3)

11 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 16.61 (+0.3) 3(4)

12 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 16.69 (–0.5) 1(5)

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
13 EAGLIN, Rachel Bryn Mawr 16.77 (–0.6) 2(4)

14 SMITH , Siani Bloomfield 17.02 (+0.3) 3(5)

15 MARCELIN, Joanna Bloomfield 17.19 (–0.6) 2(5)

16 COLE, Cathryn Moravian 17.35 (–0.6) 2(6)

17 BRODISH, Micayla Nyack 17.43 (–0.5) 1(6)

18 ROSSELL, Rachel Gwynedd-Mercy 17.58 (–0.6) 2(7)

19 GONZALES, Julie Bryn Mawr 18.07 (–0.5) 1(7)

20 RICHMOND, Felicia Bloomfield 18.29 (+0.3) 3(6)

21 RINALDI, Sarah Susquehanna 19.39 (–0.6) 2(8)

LAMBERT , Alyssa Moravian DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 MASON, Joanne Kutztown 15.57q

2 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 15.88q

3 FOLZ, Gianna Ithaca 16.37q

4 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 16.40

5 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 16.69

6 BRODISH, Micayla Nyack 17.43

7 GONZALES, Julie Bryn Mawr 18.07

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 15.27q

2 MOZZOCHI, Kate Lafayette 15.51q

3 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 15.61q

4 EAGLIN, Rachel Bryn Mawr 16.77

5 MARCELIN, Joanna Bloomfield 17.19

6 COLE, Cathryn Moravian 17.35

7 ROSSELL, Rachel Gwynedd-Mercy 17.58

8 RINALDI, Sarah Susquehanna 19.39

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 CARPINO, Carly Lehigh 15.52q

2 TERRY, Jennica Bryn Mawr 15.96q

3 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 16.53

4 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 16.61

5 SMITH , Siani Bloomfield 17.02

6 RICHMOND, Felicia Bloomfield 18.29

LAMBERT , Alyssa Moravian DNS

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SWARTHOUT, Britney Ithaca 1:03.80 1(1)

2 OSMAN, Anna Moravian 1:04.43 1(2)

3 POWELL, Lauren Lehigh 1:05.05 1(3)

4 MOZZOCHI, Kate Lafayette 1:06.34 1(4)

GREYHOUND INVITATIONAL
Bethlehem,

Host: Moravian College
4/19/2019 - 4/20/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jesse Baumann
Timing:
Blue Ridge Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/20/2019 8:24 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 1:07.85 1(5)

6 WOJCIK, Kass Bryn Mawr 1:08.16 1(6)

7 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 1:08.44 2(1)

8 SHARKEY, Alyson Gwynedd-Mercy 1:08.85 2(2)

9 BUTLER, Meredith Ramapo 1:09.66 1(7)

10 CASAS, Amanda NYU 1:11.17 2(3)

11 VARNUM, Haley Bryn Mawr 1:11.36 2(4)

12 IACCARINO, Angela Kutztown 1:11.73 2(5)

13 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 1:11.80 1(8)

14 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 1:12.87 2(6)

15 DURRWACHTER, Neve Ursinus 1:12.90 2(7)

16 MCNALLY, Shayne Moravian 1:15.29 3(1)

17 RICHMOND, Felicia Bloomfield 1:15.91 3(2)

18 ROSSELL, Rachel Gwynedd-Mercy 1:20.48 3(3)

19 GARCIA, Jarline Bloomfield 1:21.79 3(4)

SEAMON, Dana Bloomfield DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SWARTHOUT, Britney Ithaca 1:03.80

2 OSMAN, Anna Moravian 1:04.43

3 POWELL, Lauren Lehigh 1:05.05

4 MOZZOCHI, Kate Lafayette 1:06.34

5 WARABAK, Jill Lafayette 1:07.85

6 WOJCIK, Kass Bryn Mawr 1:08.16

7 BUTLER, Meredith Ramapo 1:09.66

8 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 1:11.80

Section 2 of 3

1 RULLO, Lauren Ithaca 1:08.44

2 SHARKEY, Alyson Gwynedd-Mercy 1:08.85

3 CASAS, Amanda NYU 1:11.17

4 VARNUM, Haley Bryn Mawr 1:11.36

5 IACCARINO, Angela Kutztown 1:11.73

6 BUSSIERE, Brianna Ithaca 1:12.87

7 DURRWACHTER, Neve Ursinus 1:12.90

SEAMON, Dana Bloomfield DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MCNALLY, Shayne Moravian 1:15.29

2 RICHMOND, Felicia Bloomfield 1:15.91

3 ROSSELL, Rachel Gwynedd-Mercy 1:20.48

4 GARCIA, Jarline Bloomfield 1:21.79

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOORE, Emily Lafayette 11:52.97

2 EBERHARDT, Lizz Ithaca 11:57.22

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 LOBDELL, Lauren Ithaca 12:57.49

4 FELICE, Vanessa Bloomfield 12:59.95

5 MERRITT, Julia Wilmington (Del.) 13:03.86

6 MAYER, Katie Mac Susquehanna 13:19.89

7 JERONO, Bornes Nyack 13:36.73

8 DINARDO , Celeste Nyack 13:50.12

9 NELSON, Julia Nyack 16:11.22

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kutztown (A) 48.56 1(1)

2 Ithaca (A) 48.91 1(2)

3 Ramapo (A) 49.07 1(3)

4 Moravian (A) 50.17 1(4)

5 Susquehanna (A) 51.87 1(5)

6 Wilmington (Del.) (A) 53.08 2(1)

7 Nyack (A) 53.75 2(2)

8 NYU (A) 53.80 2(3)

9 Wilmington (Del.) (B) 1:00.04 2(4)

Bloomfield (A) DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kutztown (A) 48.56

2 Ithaca (A) 48.91

3 Ramapo (A) 49.07

4 Moravian (A) 50.17

5 Susquehanna (A) 51.87

Bloomfield (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Wilmington (Del.) (A) 53.08

2 Nyack (A) 53.75

3 NYU (A) 53.80

4 Wilmington (Del.) (B) 1:00.04

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ithaca (A) 4:01.87 1(1)

2 Kutztown (A) 4:02.82 1(2)

3 Ithaca (B) 4:10.15 1(3)

4 Bloomfield (A) 4:12.89 1(4)

5 Ramapo (A) 4:16.69 1(5)

6 Kutztown (B) 4:17.93 2(1)

7 Ursinus (A) 4:19.22 1(6)

8 Wilmington (Del.) (B) 4:27.54 2(2)

9 Bloomfield (C) 4:47.54 1(7)
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#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
10 Wilmington (Del.) (A) 4:54.27 2(3)

Bloomfield (B) DNS 1

Delaware Valley (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ithaca (A) 4:01.87

2 Kutztown (A) 4:02.82

3 Ithaca (B) 4:10.15

4 Bloomfield (A) 4:12.89

5 Ramapo (A) 4:16.69

6 Ursinus (A) 4:19.22

7 Bloomfield (C) 4:47.54

Bloomfield (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Kutztown (B) 4:17.93

2 Wilmington (Del.) (B) 4:27.54

3 Wilmington (Del.) (A) 4:54.27

Delaware Valley (A) DNS

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark

HEMINGWAY, Rebecca Kutztown 1.71m

FIGUEROA, Hannah Lehigh 1.56m

FOLEY, Susann Ithaca 1.56m

WINTLE, Alexis Lehigh 1.56m

REINOLD, Olivia Lehigh 1.50m

PEERMAN, Zoe Lafayette 1.50m

RINALDI, Sarah Susquehanna 1.50m

JULSAINT, Atachnee Kutztown 1.45m

DOLAN, Emily Lehigh 1.45m

EAGLIN, Rachel Bryn Mawr 1.39m

SMITH , Siani Bloomfield 1.39m

RICHMOND, Felicia Bloomfield 1.39m

SMENTKOWSKI, Bree Lehigh 1.39m

BRUNNER, Riley Ithaca 1.39m

MCFADDEN , Brooklyn Nyack NH

BRODISH, Micayla Nyack NH

CARPINO, Carly Lehigh NH

BILLINGS, Katie Bryn Mawr NH

MAVES, Morgan Lafayette NH

BLAKE, Fiona Susquehanna NH

GONZALEZ, Madeline Nyack NH

GILLAM, Rosemary Wilmington (Del.) NH

RULE, Natalie NYU NH

SAMUELS, Shelby Kutztown NH

#26 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

HARDING, Madison Lehigh DNS

LONG, Sarah NYU DNS

TEEL, Olivia Moravian DNS

OLIVER, Angel Wilmington (Del.) DNS

DAIRO, Taye Kutztown DNS

OTTO, Jordan Lehigh DNS

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LANGAN, Kristina Ramapo 3.80m

2 DERMEN, Kaitlyn Unattached 3.65m

3 TAMA, Alexandra Kutztown 3.50m

3 HAWKINS, Madisyn Lehigh 3.50m

5 SEEGERT, Katie Kutztown 3.50m

6 REVERAND, Caitlin Lehigh 3.35m

7 ZEGER, Abigail Kutztown 3.20m

8 ROCHE, Carly Lehigh 3.05m

9 COPE, Morgan Ursinus 3.05m

9 GONZALES, Julie Bryn Mawr 3.05m

11 EDMONDS, Ryleigh Susquehanna 2.90m

12 SCLAR, Arielle Lafayette 2.90m

12 GARDELLA, Grace Lehigh 2.90m

14 COFFMAN, Grace Lehigh 2.90m

15 GOLLAHER, Amanda Colgate 2.75m

15 MANN, Alison Ramapo 2.75m

BEHAN, Caitlyn Gwynedd-Mercy NH

SHARKEY, Alyson Gwynedd-Mercy NH

DOOLEY, Tulsi Ramapo NH

SILVERMAN, Kathleen Kutztown NH

MACHORRO, Isabel Susquehanna DNS

CRUICKSHANK, Daniel Unattached DNS

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HEMINGWAY, Rebecca Kutztown 5.70m (+0.0) 3(1)

2 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 5.69m (+0.0) 3(2)

3 BELOT, Odrine Unattached 5.58m (+0.0) 2(1)

4 OSBORNE, Jayda Bloomfield 5.31m (+0.0) 3(3)

5 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 5.21m  (NW) 2(2)

6 SMITH , Siani Bloomfield 5.17m (+0.0) 2(3)

7 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 5.15m (–0.1) 3(4)

8 SAMPSON, Sarah Colgate 5.12m (+0.3) 3(5)

9 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 5.07m (+0.6) 2(4)

10 FARRELL, Sienna Bloomfield 5.06m (+0.0) 3(6)

11 MARCELIN, Joanna Bloomfield 4.92m (+0.0) 2(5)

12 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 4.88m (+0.0) 2(6)
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
13 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 4.88m (+0.5) 2(6)

14 SPERANZA, Gianna Ursinus 4.87m (+2.7) 2(8)

15 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 4.86m (+0.0) 2(9)

16 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 4.83m (+2.1) 2(10)

17 LOPEZ, Tyleen Moravian 4.78m (+0.0) 2(11)

18 KONGEVOLD, Emma Wilmington (Del.) 4.77m (+0.0) 1(1)

19 FIGUEROA, Hannah Lehigh 4.76m (+2.2) 1(2)

20 EMLET, Megan Susquehanna 4.66m (+1.5) 2(12)

21 COMICK, Armani Lehigh 4.63m (+0.0) 3(7)

22 RULE, Natalie NYU 4.63m (+1.3) 1(3)

22 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 4.63m (+0.0) 3(7)

24 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 4.58m (+2.2) 1(4)

25 ZIEGLER, Amber Delaware Valley 4.48m (+1.4) 1(5)

26 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 4.05m (–0.4) 1(6)

BECKLEY, Jordan Ithaca NM  (NW) 3

BRODISH, Micayla Nyack NM  (NW) 2

SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo NM  (NW) 3

ORI, Boglarka NYU DNS  (NW) 1

POURASGARI, Ellie NYU DNS  (NW) 1

OLIVER, Angel Wilmington (Del.) DNS  (NW) 1

PONTON, Trinity Kutztown DNS  (NW) 3

SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate DNS  (NW) 3

TOUSSAINT, Mariah Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KONGEVOLD, Emma Wilmington (Del.) 4.77m (+0.0)

2 FIGUEROA, Hannah Lehigh 4.76m (+2.2)

3 RULE, Natalie NYU 4.63m (+1.3)

4 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 4.58m (+2.2)

5 ZIEGLER, Amber Delaware Valley 4.48m (+1.4)

6 MORGAN, Shannon NYU 4.05m (–0.4)

ORI, Boglarka NYU DNS  (NW)

POURASGARI, Ellie NYU DNS  (NW)

OLIVER, Angel Wilmington (Del.) DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 BELOT, Odrine Unattached 5.58m (+0.0)

2 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 5.21m  (NW)

3 SMITH , Siani Bloomfield 5.17m (+0.0)

4 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 5.07m (+0.6)

5 MARCELIN, Joanna Bloomfield 4.92m (+0.0)

6 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 4.88m (+0.0)

6 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 4.88m (+0.5)

8 SPERANZA, Gianna Ursinus 4.87m (+2.7)

9 EBERLY, Jenevieve Moravian 4.86m (+0.0)

#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 4.83m (+2.1)

11 LOPEZ, Tyleen Moravian 4.78m (+0.0)

12 EMLET, Megan Susquehanna 4.66m (+1.5)

BRODISH, Micayla Nyack NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 HEMINGWAY, Rebecca Kutztown 5.70m (+0.0)

2 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 5.69m (+0.0)

3 OSBORNE, Jayda Bloomfield 5.31m (+0.0)

4 WETMORE, Amanda Ithaca 5.15m (–0.1)

5 SAMPSON, Sarah Colgate 5.12m (+0.3)

6 FARRELL, Sienna Bloomfield 5.06m (+0.0)

7 COMICK, Armani Lehigh 4.63m (+0.0)

7 LUCIANO, Jordan Moravian 4.63m (+0.0)

PONTON, Trinity Kutztown DNS  (NW)

SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo NM  (NW)

BECKLEY, Jordan Ithaca NM  (NW)

SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate DNS  (NW)

TOUSSAINT, Mariah Unattached DNS  (NW)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo 11.15m (+1.4) 2(1)

2 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 10.95m (+0.5) 2(2)

3 ARBOGAST, Sara Susquehanna 10.85m (+0.6) 2(3)

4 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 10.81m (+1.9) 2(4)

5 SMITH , Siani Bloomfield 10.69m (+1.4) 1(1)

6 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 10.65m (+0.8) 1(2)

7 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 10.45m (+1.4) 2(5)

8 COMICK, Armani Lehigh 10.15m (+1.0) 2(6)

9 MARCELIN, Joanna Bloomfield 10.11m (+0.0) 1(3)

10 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 10.08m (–0.3) 1(4)

11 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 9.90m (+2.2) 2(7)

12 JULSAINT, Atachnee Kutztown 9.71m (+1.3) 1(5)

13 RINALDI, Sarah Susquehanna 9.64m (+2.4) 1(6)

14 EMLET, Megan Susquehanna 9.59m (+1.3) 1(7)

15 MCFADDEN , Brooklyn Nyack 9.55m (+0.0) 1(8)

16 KHANNA, Maya Susquehanna 9.47m (+1.4) 1(9)

17 GONZALEZ, Madeline Nyack 9.45m (+0.3) 1(10)

18 KONGEVOLD, Emma Wilmington (Del.) 9.41m (+0.4) 1(11)

19 WINAKOR, Grace Susquehanna 9.03m (+2.0) 1(12)

TOUSSAINT, Mariah Unattached DNS  (NW) 2

FERRIZZI, Corrin Muhlenberg DNS  (NW) 2

SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate DNS  (NW) 2

NKANGA, Evelyn NYU DNS  (NW) 2

FARRELL, Sienna Bloomfield DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#32 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH , Siani Bloomfield 10.69m (+1.4)

2 HICKS, Dyonne Wilmington (Del.) 10.65m (+0.8)

3 MARCELIN, Joanna Bloomfield 10.11m (+0.0)

4 ROBALINO, Alyssa Ramapo 10.08m (–0.3)

5 JULSAINT, Atachnee Kutztown 9.71m (+1.3)

6 RINALDI, Sarah Susquehanna 9.64m (+2.4)

7 EMLET, Megan Susquehanna 9.59m (+1.3)

8 MCFADDEN , Brooklyn Nyack 9.55m (+0.0)

9 KHANNA, Maya Susquehanna 9.47m (+1.4)

10 GONZALEZ, Madeline Nyack 9.45m (+0.3)

11 KONGEVOLD, Emma Wilmington (Del.) 9.41m (+0.4)

12 WINAKOR, Grace Susquehanna 9.03m (+2.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCARPIS, Anna Ramapo 11.15m (+1.4)

2 WIGGS, Jazmine Bloomfield 10.95m (+0.5)

3 ARBOGAST, Sara Susquehanna 10.85m (+0.6)

4 SEAR, Molly Ithaca 10.81m (+1.9)

5 STRELEC, Sydney Ithaca 10.45m (+1.4)

6 COMICK, Armani Lehigh 10.15m (+1.0)

7 MCKOY, Portia Lafayette 9.90m (+2.2)

SCHAAF, Rachel Colgate DNS  (NW)

FERRIZZI, Corrin Muhlenberg DNS  (NW)

TOUSSAINT, Mariah Unattached DNS  (NW)

NKANGA, Evelyn NYU DNS  (NW)

FARRELL, Sienna Bloomfield DNS  (NW)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KELLY, McKayla U. of Sciences 11.77m 2(1)

2 JETT, Staci Kutztown 10.95m 2(2)

3 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 10.50m 2(3)

4 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 10.38m 2(4)

5 DOLAN, Emily Lehigh 10.37m 2(5)

6 MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield 10.12m 2(6)

7 ULLMANN, Katie Lafayette 10.03m 2(7)

8 TURNER, Bianca Wilmington (Del.) 9.79m 1(1)

9 LYNCH, Esperanza Bloomfield 9.49m 1(2)

10 JUMTUNEN, Jenna Susquehanna 9.48m 1(3)

11 FARRELL, Sienna Bloomfield 9.31m 1(4)

12 MADDOX, Jonna Wilmington (Del.) 8.72m 1(5)

13 GRANT, Nyree Wilmington (Del.) 8.57m 1(6)

14 YODER, Hailee Moravian 8.47m 1(7)

15 BITNER, Tylinn Susquehanna 8.25m 1(8)

16 FIGUEROA, Hannah Lehigh 6.69m 1(9)

BLAIR, Kristen Susquehanna DNS 1

WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg DNS 1

#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

CRANE, Sarah Gwynedd-Mercy DNS 2

RUEDA-JUAREZ, Vikki Ursinus DNS 2

FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy DNS 2

COOPER, Regine Colgate DNS 2

SIMOES, Sophia Ursinus DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TURNER, Bianca Wilmington (Del.) 9.79m

2 LYNCH, Esperanza Bloomfield 9.49m

3 JUMTUNEN, Jenna Susquehanna 9.48m

4 FARRELL, Sienna Bloomfield 9.31m

5 MADDOX, Jonna Wilmington (Del.) 8.72m

6 GRANT, Nyree Wilmington (Del.) 8.57m

7 YODER, Hailee Moravian 8.47m

8 BITNER, Tylinn Susquehanna 8.25m

9 FIGUEROA, Hannah Lehigh 6.69m

BLAIR, Kristen Susquehanna DNS

WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 KELLY, McKayla U. of Sciences 11.77m

2 JETT, Staci Kutztown 10.95m

3 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 10.50m

4 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 10.38m

5 DOLAN, Emily Lehigh 10.37m

6 MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield 10.12m

7 ULLMANN, Katie Lafayette 10.03m

FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy DNS

RUEDA-JUAREZ, Vikki Ursinus DNS

CRANE, Sarah Gwynedd-Mercy DNS

COOPER, Regine Colgate DNS

SIMOES, Sophia Ursinus DNS

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 39.00m 2(1)

2 MORANO, Olivia Kutztown 33.89m 2(2)

3 FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy 32.69m 2(3)

4 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 32.10m 2(4)

5 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 30.60m 2(5)

6 YODER, Hailee Moravian 30.50m 1(1)

7 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 30.35m 2(6)

8 JETT, Staci Kutztown 30.10m 1(2)

9 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 30.05m 2(7)

10 RUEDA-JUAREZ, Vikki Ursinus 29.54m 2(8)

11 TURNER, Bianca Wilmington (Del.) 26.53m 2(9)
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
12 BITNER, Tylinn Susquehanna 24.21m 2(10)

13 ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate 22.70m 1(3)

14 LYNCH, Esperanza Bloomfield 20.63m 1(4)

15 MADDOX, Jonna Wilmington (Del.) 20.53m 1(5)

16 GRANT, Nyree Wilmington (Del.) 20.05m 1(6)

17 MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield 16.55m 1(7)

JUMTUNEN, Jenna Susquehanna NM 1

LI, Joanna NYU NM 1

SIMOES, Sophia Ursinus DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YODER, Hailee Moravian 30.50m

2 JETT, Staci Kutztown 30.10m

3 ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate 22.70m

4 LYNCH, Esperanza Bloomfield 20.63m

5 MADDOX, Jonna Wilmington (Del.) 20.53m

6 GRANT, Nyree Wilmington (Del.) 20.05m

7 MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield 16.55m

JUMTUNEN, Jenna Susquehanna NM

LI, Joanna NYU NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 39.00m

2 MORANO, Olivia Kutztown 33.89m

3 FINE, Chyanne Gwynedd-Mercy 32.69m

4 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 32.10m

5 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 30.60m

6 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 30.35m

7 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 30.05m

8 RUEDA-JUAREZ, Vikki Ursinus 29.54m

9 TURNER, Bianca Wilmington (Del.) 26.53m

10 BITNER, Tylinn Susquehanna 24.21m

SIMOES, Sophia Ursinus DNS

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 PETRE, Ashley Kutztown 50.70m 2(1)

2 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 44.51m 2(2)

3 MORANO, Olivia Kutztown 42.13m 2(3)

4 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 38.13m 2(4)

5 TURNER, Bianca Wilmington (Del.) 36.19m 1(1)

6 BITNER, Tylinn Susquehanna 33.97m 2(5)

7 LAROSILIERE, Maya Colgate 33.71m 2(6)

8 RIVERA, Rosario Lafayette 32.67m 2(7)

9 KROGERMEIER, Olivia Colgate 31.37m 1(2)

10 WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg 30.76m 1(3)

#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
11 BLAIR, Kristen Susquehanna 29.30m 1(4)

12 JUMTUNEN, Jenna Susquehanna 28.58m 1(5)

13 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 28.48m 1(6)

14 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 27.22m 1(7)

15 YANOFF, Zenya Ursinus 27.06m 2(8)

16 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 25.04m 2(9)

17 FALCONER, Ashlee NYU 22.04m 1(8)

ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate NM 1

SIMOES, Sophia Ursinus DNS 2

MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield DNS 1

MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh DNS 1

BORDONARO, Mikaela Ursinus DNS 2

COOPER, Regine Colgate DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TURNER, Bianca Wilmington (Del.) 36.19m

2 KROGERMEIER, Olivia Colgate 31.37m

3 WESOLEK, Abby Muhlenberg 30.76m

4 BLAIR, Kristen Susquehanna 29.30m

5 JUMTUNEN, Jenna Susquehanna 28.58m

6 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 28.48m

7 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 27.22m

8 FALCONER, Ashlee NYU 22.04m

ZABOROWSKY, Julia Colgate NM

MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield DNS

MCKOY, Teasha Lehigh DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 PETRE, Ashley Kutztown 50.70m

2 BARNEY, Olivia Lafayette 44.51m

3 MORANO, Olivia Kutztown 42.13m

4 KURDZIEL, Tracy Lafayette 38.13m

5 BITNER, Tylinn Susquehanna 33.97m

6 LAROSILIERE, Maya Colgate 33.71m

7 RIVERA, Rosario Lafayette 32.67m

8 YANOFF, Zenya Ursinus 27.06m

9 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 25.04m

SIMOES, Sophia Ursinus DNS

BORDONARO, Mikaela Ursinus DNS

COOPER, Regine Colgate DNS

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KIRN, Megan Kutztown 44.17m 2(1)

2 KASPAR, Francesca DeSales 40.00m 2(2)

3 DOLAN, Emily Lehigh 35.73m 2(3)
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
4 YODER, Hailee Moravian 33.27m 2(4)

5 CASS, Colleen Lafayette 33.04m 2(5)

6 BORDONARO, Mikaela Ursinus 31.69m 2(6)

7 MALONEY, Megan Colgate 31.43m 2(7)

8 SMENTKOWSKI, Bree Lehigh 29.90m 1(1)

9 DURRWACHTER, Neve Ursinus 29.21m 2(8)

10 KELLY, McKayla U. of Sciences 29.01m 1(2)

11 BLAIR, Kristen Susquehanna 28.22m 2(9)

12 YANOFF, Zenya Ursinus 28.05m 1(3)

13 ULLMANN, Katie Lafayette 27.77m 2(10)

14 ZEHRINGER, Lea Nyack 27.27m 2(11)

15 PRICE, Rebecca Lehigh 26.84m 2(12)

16 DAYZIE, Alaris NYU 22.80m 1(4)

17 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 22.09m 1(5)

18 RULE, Natalie NYU 21.67m 1(6)

19 LYNCH, Esperanza Bloomfield 18.89m 1(7)

20 CRANE, Sarah Gwynedd-Mercy 18.35m 1(8)

21 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 17.73m 1(9)

MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield DNS 1

YOST, Lauren Delaware Valley DNS 1

LI, Joanna NYU DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMENTKOWSKI, Bree Lehigh 29.90m

2 KELLY, McKayla U. of Sciences 29.01m

3 YANOFF, Zenya Ursinus 28.05m

4 DAYZIE, Alaris NYU 22.80m

5 BLOSE, Vanessa Moravian 22.09m

6 RULE, Natalie NYU 21.67m

7 LYNCH, Esperanza Bloomfield 18.89m

8 CRANE, Sarah Gwynedd-Mercy 18.35m

9 GEORGES, Chloe U. of Sciences 17.73m

MORRISON, Abegayle Bloomfield DNS

YOST, Lauren Delaware Valley DNS

LI, Joanna NYU DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 KIRN, Megan Kutztown 44.17m

2 KASPAR, Francesca DeSales 40.00m

3 DOLAN, Emily Lehigh 35.73m

4 YODER, Hailee Moravian 33.27m

5 CASS, Colleen Lafayette 33.04m

6 BORDONARO, Mikaela Ursinus 31.69m

7 MALONEY, Megan Colgate 31.43m

8 DURRWACHTER, Neve Ursinus 29.21m

#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 BLAIR, Kristen Susquehanna 28.22m

10 ULLMANN, Katie Lafayette 27.77m

11 ZEHRINGER, Lea Nyack 27.27m

12 PRICE, Rebecca Lehigh 26.84m
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